
DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐700 24.90 270.45 245.55 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 270.45 270.60 0.15 1500

MWNE‐11‐700 270.60 272.40 1.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 272.40 272.60 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐700 272.60 273.00 0.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 273.00 273.15 0.15 750

MWNE‐11‐700 273.15 308.80 35.65 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 308.80 309.10 0.30 1100

MWNE‐11‐700 309.10 309.50 0.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 309.50 309.80 0.30 900

MWNE‐11‐700 309.80 310.00 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 310.00 310.30 0.30 500

MWNE‐11‐700 310.30 310.55 0.25 500

MWNE‐11‐700 310.55 311.00 0.45 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 311.00 311.20 0.20 700

MWNE‐11‐700 311.20 311.60 0.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 311.60 334.10 22.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 334.10 334.35 0.25 600

MWNE‐11‐700 334.35 337.85 3.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 337.85 338.05 0.20 900

MWNE‐11‐700 338.05 338.30 0.25 8000

MWNE‐11‐700 338.30 341.00 2.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 341.00 341.20 0.20 2000

MWNE‐11‐700 341.20 341.40 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐700 341.40 341.90 0.50 4000

MWNE‐11‐700 341.90 342.00 0.10 7000

MWNE‐11‐700 342.00 342.10 0.10 2000

MWNE‐11‐700 342.10 343.10 1.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 343.10 343.30 0.20 900

MWNE‐11‐700 343.30 343.55 0.25 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 343.55 343.65 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐700 343.65 343.80 0.15 2500

MWNE‐11‐700 343.80 345.10 1.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 345.10 345.55 0.45 1700

MWNE‐11‐700 345.55 346.00 0.45 4000

MWNE‐11‐700 346.00 346.30 0.30 2000

MWNE‐11‐700 346.30 347.00 0.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 347.00 347.20 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐700 347.20 347.50 0.30 2500

MWNE‐11‐700 347.50 347.70 0.20 1500

MWNE‐11‐700 347.70 347.80 0.10 800

MWNE‐11‐700 347.80 348.30 0.50 600

MWNE‐11‐700 348.30 348.50 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 348.50 348.60 0.10 8500



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐700 348.60 348.90 0.30 3500

MWNE‐11‐700 348.90 349.10 0.20 1200

MWNE‐11‐700 349.10 349.30 0.20 500

MWNE‐11‐700 349.30 349.90 0.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 349.90 350.20 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐700 350.20 350.50 0.30 1500

MWNE‐11‐700 350.50 351.00 0.50 700

MWNE‐11‐700 351.00 351.30 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 351.30 351.80 0.50 1500

MWNE‐11‐700 351.80 351.90 0.10 8000

MWNE‐11‐700 351.90 352.00 0.10 2000

MWNE‐11‐700 352.00 352.40 0.40 500

MWNE‐11‐700 352.40 352.60 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐700 352.60 352.80 0.20 2000

MWNE‐11‐700 352.80 353.20 0.40 600

MWNE‐11‐700 353.20 353.50 0.30 850

MWNE‐11‐700 353.50 353.90 0.40 500

MWNE‐11‐700 353.90 354.00 0.10 900

MWNE‐11‐700 354.00 354.20 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 354.20 354.50 0.30 700

MWNE‐11‐700 354.50 355.90 1.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 355.90 356.00 0.10 500

MWNE‐11‐700 356.00 356.20 0.20 6000

MWNE‐11‐700 356.20 356.70 0.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 356.70 357.00 0.30 1700

MWNE‐11‐700 357.00 357.20 0.20 3000

MWNE‐11‐700 357.20 357.40 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 357.40 357.50 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 357.50 357.60 0.10 5000

MWNE‐11‐700 357.60 357.70 0.10 8000

MWNE‐11‐700 357.70 358.40 0.70 2500

MWNE‐11‐700 358.40 358.60 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 358.60 358.90 0.30 800

MWNE‐11‐700 358.90 359.30 0.40 7000

MWNE‐11‐700 359.30 359.40 0.10 1000

MWNE‐11‐700 359.40 359.60 0.20 8000

MWNE‐11‐700 359.60 359.80 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 359.80 360.00 0.20 1500

MWNE‐11‐700 360.00 360.20 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 360.20 360.40 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 360.40 360.70 0.30 1300

MWNE‐11‐700 360.70 361.00 0.30 500

MWNE‐11‐700 361.00 361.20 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐700 361.20 361.40 0.20 7000



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐700 361.40 361.60 0.20 5000

MWNE‐11‐700 361.60 361.70 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 361.70 362.60 0.90 6000

MWNE‐11‐700 362.60 362.80 0.20 500

MWNE‐11‐700 362.80 363.00 0.20 2000

MWNE‐11‐700 363.00 363.40 0.40 600

MWNE‐11‐700 363.40 364.10 0.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 364.10 364.20 0.10 500

MWNE‐11‐700 364.20 364.40 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 364.40 364.60 0.20 900

MWNE‐11‐700 364.60 364.70 0.10 6000

MWNE‐11‐700 364.70 364.90 0.20 1300

MWNE‐11‐700 364.90 365.20 0.30 550

MWNE‐11‐700 365.20 366.90 1.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 366.90 367.40 0.50 1000

MWNE‐11‐700 367.40 367.80 0.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 367.80 367.90 0.10 800

MWNE‐11‐700 367.90 368.10 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 368.10 368.20 0.10 2000

MWNE‐11‐700 368.20 368.30 0.10 1000

MWNE‐11‐700 368.30 368.70 0.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 368.70 369.20 0.50 700

MWNE‐11‐700 369.20 369.30 0.10 1000

MWNE‐11‐700 369.30 369.40 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 369.40 369.50 0.10 6000

MWNE‐11‐700 369.50 369.90 0.40 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 369.90 370.10 0.20 5000

MWNE‐11‐700 370.10 370.20 0.10 9000

MWNE‐11‐700 370.20 370.30 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 370.30 370.70 0.40 4000

MWNE‐11‐700 370.70 370.80 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 370.80 371.20 0.40 5000

MWNE‐11‐700 371.20 371.40 0.20 600

MWNE‐11‐700 371.40 371.50 0.10 9000

MWNE‐11‐700 371.50 371.60 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 371.60 372.00 0.40 900

MWNE‐11‐700 372.00 372.20 0.20 600

MWNE‐11‐700 372.20 372.40 0.20 1100

MWNE‐11‐700 372.40 372.60 0.20 7000

MWNE‐11‐700 372.60 372.80 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 372.80 373.20 0.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 373.20 373.30 0.10 550

MWNE‐11‐700 373.30 373.80 0.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 373.80 373.90 0.10 1300



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐700 373.90 374.10 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 374.10 374.40 0.30 2500

MWNE‐11‐700 374.40 374.60 0.20 1000

MWNE‐11‐700 374.60 374.80 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 374.80 375.00 0.20 3000

MWNE‐11‐700 375.00 375.20 0.20 9000

MWNE‐11‐700 375.20 375.60 0.40 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 375.60 375.80 0.20 9000

MWNE‐11‐700 375.80 375.90 0.10 800

MWNE‐11‐700 375.90 376.00 0.10 3500

MWNE‐11‐700 376.00 376.10 0.10 7000

MWNE‐11‐700 376.10 376.50 0.40 700

MWNE‐11‐700 376.50 376.60 0.10 6000

MWNE‐11‐700 376.60 376.90 0.30 1200

MWNE‐11‐700 376.90 377.20 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 377.20 377.30 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐700 377.30 377.40 0.10 900

MWNE‐11‐700 377.40 377.50 0.10 3000

MWNE‐11‐700 377.50 377.80 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 377.80 377.90 0.10 1000

MWNE‐11‐700 377.90 378.00 0.10 500

MWNE‐11‐700 378.00 378.20 0.20 5000

MWNE‐11‐700 378.20 378.40 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 378.40 378.70 0.30 9000

MWNE‐11‐700 378.70 379.10 0.40 5000

MWNE‐11‐700 379.10 379.50 0.40 800

MWNE‐11‐700 379.50 379.80 0.30 3500

MWNE‐11‐700 379.80 380.00 0.20 1200

MWNE‐11‐700 380.00 380.30 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐700 380.30 383.00 2.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 383.00 383.70 0.70 1100

MWNE‐11‐700 383.70 383.80 0.10 7000

MWNE‐11‐700 383.80 383.90 0.10 3000

MWNE‐11‐700 383.90 384.20 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 384.20 384.30 0.10 1800

MWNE‐11‐700 384.30 384.60 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 384.60 384.80 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 384.80 384.90 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 384.90 385.10 0.20 4000

MWNE‐11‐700 385.10 385.20 0.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 385.20 385.40 0.20 3000

MWNE‐11‐700 385.40 385.50 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 385.50 385.80 0.30 3500

MWNE‐11‐700 385.80 386.60 0.80 < 500



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐700 386.60 386.70 0.10 700

MWNE‐11‐700 386.70 387.30 0.60 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 387.30 387.40 0.10 1500

MWNE‐11‐700 387.40 387.80 0.40 500

MWNE‐11‐700 387.80 388.40 0.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 388.40 388.50 0.10 550

MWNE‐11‐700 388.50 388.60 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 388.60 388.80 0.20 600

MWNE‐11‐700 388.80 389.30 0.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 389.30 389.40 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐700 389.40 390.20 0.80 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 390.20 390.30 0.10 9000

MWNE‐11‐700 390.30 392.10 1.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐700 392.10 392.20 0.10 2000

MWNE‐11‐700 392.20 392.40 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐700 392.40 392.50 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐700 392.50 414.00 21.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 0.00 228.50 228.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 228.50 228.80 0.30 700

MWNE‐11‐701B 228.80 229.00 0.20 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 229.00 230.45 1.45 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 230.45 230.60 0.15 650

MWNE‐11‐701B 230.60 231.00 0.40 900

MWNE‐11‐701B 231.00 326.90 95.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 326.90 327.00 0.10 2100

MWNE‐11‐701B 327.00 327.30 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 327.30 327.50 0.20 550

MWNE‐11‐701B 327.50 329.00 1.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 329.00 329.20 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐701B 329.20 329.90 0.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 329.90 330.20 0.30 6000

MWNE‐11‐701B 330.20 330.40 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 330.40 333.00 2.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 333.00 333.15 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 333.15 333.20 0.05 2500

MWNE‐11‐701B 333.20 333.65 0.45 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 333.65 333.75 0.10 7500

MWNE‐11‐701B 333.75 333.85 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐701B 333.85 333.90 0.05 2300

MWNE‐11‐701B 333.90 334.00 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 334.00 335.40 1.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 335.40 335.55 0.15 4600

MWNE‐11‐701B 335.55 335.65 0.10 >9999



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐701B 335.65 335.75 0.10 3000

MWNE‐11‐701B 335.75 336.75 1.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 336.75 336.85 0.10 1000

MWNE‐11‐701B 336.85 337.00 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 337.00 337.15 0.15 4500

MWNE‐11‐701B 337.15 339.10 1.95 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 339.10 339.30 0.20 2000

MWNE‐11‐701B 339.30 339.40 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 339.40 339.50 0.10 2500

MWNE‐11‐701B 339.50 339.70 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 339.70 339.80 0.10 2500

MWNE‐11‐701B 339.80 340.15 0.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 340.15 340.45 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐701B 340.45 341.80 1.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 341.80 342.00 0.20 550

MWNE‐11‐701B 342.00 342.15 0.15 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 342.15 342.45 0.30 800

MWNE‐11‐701B 342.45 342.55 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 342.55 342.75 0.20 8000

MWNE‐11‐701B 342.75 343.00 0.25 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 343.00 343.10 0.10 6000

MWNE‐11‐701B 343.10 343.20 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 343.20 344.05 0.85 1100

MWNE‐11‐701B 344.05 345.00 0.95 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 345.00 345.25 0.25 1200

MWNE‐11‐701B 345.25 345.50 0.25 8500

MWNE‐11‐701B 345.50 345.75 0.25 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 345.75 345.85 0.10 3000

MWNE‐11‐701B 345.85 346.70 0.85 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 346.70 346.90 0.20 1000

MWNE‐11‐701B 346.90 347.05 0.15 700

MWNE‐11‐701B 347.05 348.10 1.05 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 348.10 348.20 0.10 2000

MWNE‐11‐701B 348.20 348.25 0.05 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 348.25 348.60 0.35 8000

MWNE‐11‐701B 348.60 348.70 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 348.70 349.10 0.40 3000

MWNE‐11‐701B 349.10 349.25 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 349.25 349.65 0.40 3000

MWNE‐11‐701B 349.65 349.95 0.30 700

MWNE‐11‐701B 349.95 351.70 1.75 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 351.70 351.85 0.15 550

MWNE‐11‐701B 351.85 352.60 0.75 870

MWNE‐11‐701B 352.60 352.80 0.20 >9999



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐701B 352.80 353.00 0.20 6000

MWNE‐11‐701B 353.00 353.50 0.50 4500

MWNE‐11‐701B 353.50 353.80 0.30 1200

MWNE‐11‐701B 353.80 354.20 0.40 3500

MWNE‐11‐701B 354.20 354.40 0.20 5500

MWNE‐11‐701B 354.40 355.15 0.75 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 355.15 355.60 0.45 7700

MWNE‐11‐701B 355.60 355.70 0.10 1000

MWNE‐11‐701B 355.70 356.00 0.30 3500

MWNE‐11‐701B 356.00 356.20 0.20 1000

MWNE‐11‐701B 356.20 357.40 1.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 357.40 357.60 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 357.60 358.30 0.70 1500

MWNE‐11‐701B 358.30 358.45 0.15 3000

MWNE‐11‐701B 358.45 358.60 0.15 1000

MWNE‐11‐701B 358.60 360.00 1.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 360.00 360.20 0.20 700

MWNE‐11‐701B 360.20 363.00 2.80 1300

MWNE‐11‐701B 363.00 363.40 0.40 2000

MWNE‐11‐701B 363.40 363.75 0.35 1500

MWNE‐11‐701B 363.75 364.10 0.35 3500

MWNE‐11‐701B 364.10 365.10 1.00 600

MWNE‐11‐701B 365.10 365.25 0.15 2500

MWNE‐11‐701B 365.25 365.80 0.55 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 365.80 366.00 0.20 5800

MWNE‐11‐701B 366.00 366.45 0.45 7000

MWNE‐11‐701B 366.45 366.65 0.20 2600

MWNE‐11‐701B 366.65 366.85 0.20 5500

MWNE‐11‐701B 366.85 367.30 0.45 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 367.30 367.65 0.35 8000

MWNE‐11‐701B 367.65 368.65 1.00 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 368.65 368.90 0.25 6500

MWNE‐11‐701B 368.90 369.05 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 369.05 369.20 0.15 9300

MWNE‐11‐701B 369.20 369.60 0.40 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 369.60 370.30 0.70 7000

MWNE‐11‐701B 370.30 370.55 0.25 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 370.55 370.75 0.20 2000

MWNE‐11‐701B 370.75 371.35 0.60 1000

MWNE‐11‐701B 371.35 371.65 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 371.65 371.85 0.20 1000

MWNE‐11‐701B 371.85 372.00 0.15 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 372.00 372.15 0.15 4000

MWNE‐11‐701B 372.15 372.25 0.10 9000



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐701B 372.25 372.35 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 372.35 372.45 0.10 5000

MWNE‐11‐701B 372.45 372.70 0.25 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 372.70 373.00 0.30 900

MWNE‐11‐701B 373.00 373.80 0.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 373.80 374.10 0.30 4000

MWNE‐11‐701B 374.10 374.25 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 374.25 374.35 0.10 5000

MWNE‐11‐701B 374.35 374.80 0.45 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 374.80 374.90 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐701B 374.90 375.35 0.45 1500

MWNE‐11‐701B 375.35 375.50 0.15 700

MWNE‐11‐701B 375.50 376.05 0.55 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 376.05 376.40 0.35 1000

MWNE‐11‐701B 376.40 376.85 0.45 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 376.85 377.10 0.25 1500

MWNE‐11‐701B 377.10 377.20 0.10 700

MWNE‐11‐701B 377.20 378.50 1.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 378.50 379.40 0.90 1300

MWNE‐11‐701B 379.40 379.70 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 379.70 379.80 0.10 7500

MWNE‐11‐701B 379.80 381.00 1.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 381.00 384.00 3.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 384.00 384.10 0.10 1700

MWNE‐11‐701B 384.10 384.30 0.20 900

MWNE‐11‐701B 384.30 384.60 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 384.60 384.70 0.10 4700

MWNE‐11‐701B 384.70 384.80 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 384.80 384.90 0.10 1000

MWNE‐11‐701B 384.90 387.60 2.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 387.60 387.70 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐701B 387.70 387.75 0.05 5000

MWNE‐11‐701B 387.75 388.60 0.85 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 388.60 388.90 0.30 2500

MWNE‐11‐701B 388.90 389.10 0.20 700

MWNE‐11‐701B 389.10 389.40 0.30 4000

MWNE‐11‐701B 389.40 390.00 0.60 1100

MWNE‐11‐701B 390.00 391.70 1.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 391.70 391.90 0.20 8600

MWNE‐11‐701B 391.90 392.20 0.30 1200

MWNE‐11‐701B 392.20 392.40 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 392.40 392.60 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐701B 392.60 398.75 6.15 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 398.75 398.90 0.15 >9999



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐701B 398.90 399.20 0.30 800

MWNE‐11‐701B 399.20 403.80 4.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐701B 403.80 403.90 0.10 1100

MWNE‐11‐701B 403.90 447.90 44.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 24.00 309.25 285.25 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 309.25 310.00 0.75 600

MWNE‐11‐702 310.00 311.70 1.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 311.70 312.10 0.40 950

MWNE‐11‐702 312.10 312.30 0.20 5000

MWNE‐11‐702 312.30 312.65 0.35 1200

MWNE‐11‐702 312.65 312.85 0.20 8000

MWNE‐11‐702 312.85 313.60 0.75 2500

MWNE‐11‐702 313.60 313.85 0.25 5200

MWNE‐11‐702 313.85 314.25 0.40 1500

MWNE‐11‐702 314.25 314.60 0.35 8500

MWNE‐11‐702 314.60 315.15 0.55 2000

MWNE‐11‐702 315.15 315.40 0.25 4000

MWNE‐11‐702 315.40 315.50 0.10 700

MWNE‐11‐702 315.50 316.20 0.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 316.20 316.45 0.25 500

MWNE‐11‐702 316.45 320.80 4.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 320.80 320.90 0.10 700

MWNE‐11‐702 320.90 321.35 0.45 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 321.35 321.45 0.10 3000

MWNE‐11‐702 321.45 323.20 1.75 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 323.20 323.50 0.30 4000

MWNE‐11‐702 323.50 323.75 0.25 1500

MWNE‐11‐702 323.75 323.85 0.11 5000

MWNE‐11‐702 323.85 324.00 0.15 900

MWNE‐11‐702 324.00 331.90 7.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 331.90 332.30 0.40 750

MWNE‐11‐702 332.30 334.80 2.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 334.80 335.10 0.30 500

MWNE‐11‐702 335.10 335.20 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 335.20 335.60 0.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 335.60 335.90 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐702 335.90 336.20 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 336.20 336.30 0.10 3000

MWNE‐11‐702 336.30 336.40 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 336.40 336.60 0.20 1000

MWNE‐11‐702 336.60 338.65 2.05 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 338.65 338.80 0.15 500

MWNE‐11‐702 338.80 339.00 0.20 4000



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐702 339.00 339.20 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 339.20 339.50 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 339.50 340.30 0.80 5000

MWNE‐11‐702 340.30 340.90 0.60 2000

MWNE‐11‐702 340.90 342.50 1.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 342.50 342.70 0.20 850

MWNE‐11‐702 342.70 343.40 0.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 343.40 343.70 0.30 1300

MWNE‐11‐702 343.70 343.80 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 343.80 344.10 0.30 4000

MWNE‐11‐702 344.10 344.20 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 344.20 344.60 0.40 7000

MWNE‐11‐702 344.60 344.80 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 344.80 344.90 0.10 5000

MWNE‐11‐702 344.90 345.00 0.10 800

MWNE‐11‐702 345.00 345.10 0.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 345.10 345.65 0.55 1500

MWNE‐11‐702 345.65 346.15 0.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 346.15 346.25 0.10 800

MWNE‐11‐702 346.25 346.35 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 346.35 346.50 0.15 8000

MWNE‐11‐702 346.50 346.65 0.15 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 346.65 346.75 0.10 5000

MWNE‐11‐702 346.75 346.95 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 346.95 347.30 0.35 6000

MWNE‐11‐702 347.30 347.50 0.20 1200

MWNE‐11‐702 347.50 348.20 0.70 4000

MWNE‐11‐702 348.20 348.40 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 348.40 348.70 0.30 3000

MWNE‐11‐702 348.70 349.55 0.85 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 349.55 349.70 0.15 800

MWNE‐11‐702 349.70 349.90 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 349.90 350.00 0.10 500

MWNE‐11‐702 350.00 350.25 0.25 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 350.25 352.50 2.25 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 352.50 352.65 0.15 5000

MWNE‐11‐702 352.65 352.75 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 352.75 353.10 0.35 8000

MWNE‐11‐702 353.10 353.30 0.20 600

MWNE‐11‐702 353.30 356.85 3.55 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 356.85 357.30 0.45 650

MWNE‐11‐702 357.30 374.40 17.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 374.40 374.55 0.15 600

MWNE‐11‐702 374.55 374.75 0.20 8000



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐702 374.75 374.90 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 374.90 375.00 0.10 6000

MWNE‐11‐702 375.00 375.10 0.10 7000

MWNE‐11‐702 375.10 375.40 0.30 3000

MWNE‐11‐702 375.40 383.40 8.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 383.40 383.60 0.20 1500

MWNE‐11‐702 383.60 385.10 1.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 385.10 385.20 0.10 550

MWNE‐11‐702 385.20 387.90 2.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 387.90 388.10 0.20 600

MWNE‐11‐702 388.10 388.15 0.05 2200

MWNE‐11‐702 388.15 389.30 1.15 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 389.30 389.50 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐702 389.50 393.40 3.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 393.40 393.70 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐702 393.70 393.85 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐702 393.85 393.90 0.05 8000

MWNE‐11‐702 393.90 394.00 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐702 394.00 396.10 2.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 396.10 396.35 0.25 2000

MWNE‐11‐702 396.35 397.00 0.65 < 500

MWNE‐11‐702 397.00 397.20 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐702 397.20 420.00 22.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 25.00 234.90 209.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 234.90 235.20 0.30 1200

MWNE‐11‐703 235.20 235.60 0.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 235.60 235.80 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐703 235.80 236.00 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 236.00 236.40 0.40 700

MWNE‐11‐703 236.40 237.20 0.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 237.20 237.30 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐703 237.30 240.20 2.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 240.20 240.70 0.50 700

MWNE‐11‐703 240.70 241.30 0.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 241.30 241.60 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐703 241.60 331.55 89.95 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 331.55 331.70 0.15 600

MWNE‐11‐703 331.70 331.80 0.10 1100

MWNE‐11‐703 331.80 332.35 0.55 650

MWNE‐11‐703 332.35 332.60 0.25 1000

MWNE‐11‐703 332.60 336.00 3.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 336.00 336.20 0.20 5100

MWNE‐11‐703 336.20 336.60 0.40 < 500



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐703 336.60 336.70 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐703 336.70 337.40 0.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 337.40 337.70 0.30 800

MWNE‐11‐703 337.70 338.00 0.30 3300

MWNE‐11‐703 338.00 338.05 0.05 9000

MWNE‐11‐703 338.05 338.25 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 338.25 338.35 0.10 8500

MWNE‐11‐703 338.35 338.60 0.25 800

MWNE‐11‐703 338.60 340.40 1.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 340.40 340.60 0.20 900

MWNE‐11‐703 340.60 340.70 0.10 3600

MWNE‐11‐703 340.70 340.80 0.10 7000

MWNE‐11‐703 340.80 340.95 0.15 3000

MWNE‐11‐703 340.95 341.10 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 341.10 341.20 0.10 6000

MWNE‐11‐703 341.20 341.40 0.20 700

MWNE‐11‐703 341.40 341.60 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 341.60 341.90 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐703 341.90 342.40 0.50 4000

MWNE‐11‐703 342.40 342.70 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 342.70 342.85 0.15 1600

MWNE‐11‐703 342.85 343.10 0.25 950

MWNE‐11‐703 343.10 343.40 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐703 343.40 343.60 0.20 1400

MWNE‐11‐703 343.60 343.85 0.25 5000

MWNE‐11‐703 343.85 343.95 0.10 1300

MWNE‐11‐703 343.95 344.30 0.35 800

MWNE‐11‐703 344.30 344.35 0.05 6000

MWNE‐11‐703 344.35 344.40 0.05 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 344.40 344.60 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 344.60 344.70 0.10 900

MWNE‐11‐703 344.70 344.85 0.15 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 344.85 345.00 0.15 800

MWNE‐11‐703 345.00 345.95 0.95 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 345.95 346.25 0.30 9000

MWNE‐11‐703 346.25 346.45 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 346.45 346.60 0.15 7000

MWNE‐11‐703 346.60 346.70 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 346.70 346.95 0.25 7000

MWNE‐11‐703 346.95 347.05 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 347.05 347.45 0.40 7500

MWNE‐11‐703 347.45 347.60 0.15 900

MWNE‐11‐703 347.60 347.75 0.15 3000

MWNE‐11‐703 347.75 347.85 0.10 8000



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐703 347.85 348.05 0.20 2000

MWNE‐11‐703 348.05 348.85 0.80 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 348.85 349.00 0.15 4000

MWNE‐11‐703 349.00 349.90 0.90 7800

MWNE‐11‐703 349.90 350.20 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 350.20 350.50 0.30 500

MWNE‐11‐703 350.50 350.80 0.30 8000

MWNE‐11‐703 350.80 351.00 0.20 1300

MWNE‐11‐703 351.00 351.50 0.50 7000

MWNE‐11‐703 351.50 351.70 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐703 351.70 352.10 0.40 3500

MWNE‐11‐703 352.10 352.30 0.20 4000

MWNE‐11‐703 352.30 352.75 0.45 1100

MWNE‐11‐703 352.75 352.85 0.10 8000

MWNE‐11‐703 352.85 353.30 0.45 3000

MWNE‐11‐703 353.30 353.45 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 353.45 353.55 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐703 353.55 353.65 0.10 9500

MWNE‐11‐703 353.65 353.75 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐703 353.75 354.00 0.25 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 354.00 354.15 0.15 7000

MWNE‐11‐703 354.15 354.30 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 354.30 354.50 0.20 1200

MWNE‐11‐703 354.50 354.80 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 354.80 355.00 0.20 9000

MWNE‐11‐703 355.00 355.30 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 355.30 356.10 0.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 356.10 356.20 0.10 5000

MWNE‐11‐703 356.20 356.50 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 356.50 356.60 0.10 1100

MWNE‐11‐703 356.60 356.90 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 356.90 357.20 0.30 2400

MWNE‐11‐703 357.20 357.40 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐703 357.40 358.10 0.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 358.10 358.25 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 358.25 358.40 0.15 1100

MWNE‐11‐703 358.40 360.70 2.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 360.70 360.85 0.15 1400

MWNE‐11‐703 360.85 360.95 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 360.95 361.10 0.15 3000

MWNE‐11‐703 361.10 361.40 0.30 750

MWNE‐11‐703 361.40 362.45 1.05 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 362.45 362.55 0.10 1100

MWNE‐11‐703 362.55 362.60 0.05 >9999



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐703 362.60 362.70 0.10 1600

MWNE‐11‐703 362.70 362.90 0.20 650

MWNE‐11‐703 362.90 363.00 0.10 6000

MWNE‐11‐703 363.00 363.40 0.40 750

MWNE‐11‐703 363.40 363.60 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 363.60 363.80 0.20 600

MWNE‐11‐703 363.80 363.95 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 363.95 364.15 0.20 7000

MWNE‐11‐703 364.15 364.45 0.30 4000

MWNE‐11‐703 364.45 364.65 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐703 364.65 364.80 0.15 500

MWNE‐11‐703 364.80 364.85 0.05 1800

MWNE‐11‐703 364.85 364.90 0.05 800

MWNE‐11‐703 364.90 366.90 2.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 366.90 367.00 0.10 800

MWNE‐11‐703 367.00 367.20 0.20 4000

MWNE‐11‐703 367.20 367.40 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 367.40 367.60 0.20 6500

MWNE‐11‐703 367.60 367.70 0.10 9500

MWNE‐11‐703 367.70 368.00 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 368.00 368.15 0.15 2000

MWNE‐11‐703 368.15 369.00 0.85 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 369.00 369.25 0.25 600

MWNE‐11‐703 369.25 369.35 0.10 2000

MWNE‐11‐703 369.35 369.55 0.20 8200

MWNE‐11‐703 369.55 369.70 0.15 700

MWNE‐11‐703 369.70 373.30 3.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 373.30 373.55 0.25 750

MWNE‐11‐703 373.55 373.60 0.05 5000

MWNE‐11‐703 373.60 373.70 0.10 1200

MWNE‐11‐703 373.70 379.40 5.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 379.40 379.60 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 379.60 379.65 0.05 700

MWNE‐11‐703 379.65 382.50 2.85 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 382.50 383.10 0.60 850

MWNE‐11‐703 383.10 383.25 0.15 7000

MWNE‐11‐703 383.25 384.00 0.75 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 384.00 384.10 0.10 5000

MWNE‐11‐703 384.10 384.25 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐703 384.25 384.40 0.15 600

MWNE‐11‐703 384.40 384.70 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐703 384.70 385.00 0.30 1100

MWNE‐11‐703 385.00 420.00 35.00 < 500



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐704 28.30 299.25 270.95 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 299.25 299.50 0.25 650

MWNE‐11‐704 299.50 335.40 35.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 335.40 336.00 0.60 550

MWNE‐11‐704 336.00 337.50 1.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 337.50 338.00 0.50 800

MWNE‐11‐704 338.00 339.20 1.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 339.20 339.35 0.15 1100

MWNE‐11‐704 339.35 340.00 0.65 850

MWNE‐11‐704 340.00 340.15 0.15 4000

MWNE‐11‐704 340.15 340.60 0.45 1700

MWNE‐11‐704 340.60 340.70 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐704 340.70 340.90 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 340.90 341.15 0.25 900

MWNE‐11‐704 341.15 341.25 0.10 2800

MWNE‐11‐704 341.25 341.35 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐704 341.35 341.80 0.45 800

MWNE‐11‐704 341.80 342.70 0.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 342.70 342.80 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐704 342.80 342.90 0.10 9000

MWNE‐11‐704 342.90 342.95 0.05 >9999

MWNE‐11‐704 342.95 343.10 0.15 4500

MWNE‐11‐704 343.10 343.30 0.20 1000

MWNE‐11‐704 343.30 343.90 0.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 343.90 344.30 0.40 1200

MWNE‐11‐704 344.30 344.90 0.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 344.90 345.00 0.10 700

MWNE‐11‐704 345.00 347.55 2.55 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 347.55 347.65 0.10 2000

MWNE‐11‐704 347.65 354.55 6.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 354.55 354.60 0.05 600

MWNE‐11‐704 354.60 354.75 0.15 4000

MWNE‐11‐704 354.75 354.85 0.10 8000

MWNE‐11‐704 354.85 354.95 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐704 354.95 355.00 0.05 9000

MWNE‐11‐704 355.00 355.10 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐704 355.10 356.00 0.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 356.00 356.80 0.80 2200

MWNE‐11‐704 356.80 357.20 0.40 950

MWNE‐11‐704 357.20 357.35 0.15 3500

MWNE‐11‐704 357.35 357.50 0.15 7000

MWNE‐11‐704 357.50 357.80 0.30 4000

MWNE‐11‐704 357.80 357.95 0.15 7000

MWNE‐11‐704 357.95 358.20 0.25 >9999



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐704 358.20 359.40 1.20 1200

MWNE‐11‐704 359.40 360.00 0.60 500

MWNE‐11‐704 360.00 360.30 0.30 1300

MWNE‐11‐704 360.30 361.10 0.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 361.10 361.20 0.10 8000

MWNE‐11‐704 361.20 361.35 0.15 1500

MWNE‐11‐704 361.35 362.40 1.05 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 362.40 362.90 0.50 1000

MWNE‐11‐704 362.90 363.00 0.10 3000

MWNE‐11‐704 363.00 363.20 0.20 1000

MWNE‐11‐704 363.20 364.50 1.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 364.50 364.85 0.35 600

MWNE‐11‐704 364.85 365.20 0.35 2000

MWNE‐11‐704 365.20 365.50 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐704 365.50 365.70 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 365.70 365.90 0.20 1100

MWNE‐11‐704 365.90 366.00 0.10 3000

MWNE‐11‐704 366.00 366.25 0.25 750

MWNE‐11‐704 366.25 366.60 0.35 2500

MWNE‐11‐704 366.60 366.90 0.30 700

MWNE‐11‐704 366.90 367.20 0.30 4000

MWNE‐11‐704 367.20 367.70 0.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 367.70 368.05 0.35 550

MWNE‐11‐704 368.05 368.60 0.55 4500

MWNE‐11‐704 368.60 368.70 0.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 368.70 368.90 0.20 1400

MWNE‐11‐704 368.90 369.00 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐704 369.00 369.20 0.20 1800

MWNE‐11‐704 369.20 369.50 0.30 8700

MWNE‐11‐704 369.50 369.80 0.30 3500

MWNE‐11‐704 369.80 370.50 0.70 1000

MWNE‐11‐704 370.50 370.85 0.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 370.85 371.15 0.30 1000

MWNE‐11‐704 371.15 371.35 0.20 5600

MWNE‐11‐704 371.35 371.55 0.20 9000

MWNE‐11‐704 371.55 371.60 0.05 675

MWNE‐11‐704 371.60 374.70 3.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 374.70 375.20 0.50 600

MWNE‐11‐704 375.20 378.00 2.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 378.00 378.70 0.70 750

MWNE‐11‐704 378.70 378.80 0.10 1100

MWNE‐11‐704 378.80 379.15 0.35 650

MWNE‐11‐704 379.15 379.30 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐704 379.30 379.40 0.10 4000



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐704 379.40 380.25 0.85 600

MWNE‐11‐704 380.25 380.50 0.25 1000

MWNE‐11‐704 380.50 380.95 0.45 >9999

MWNE‐11‐704 380.95 381.00 0.05 7000

MWNE‐11‐704 381.00 381.15 0.15 800

MWNE‐11‐704 381.15 381.30 0.15 7500

MWNE‐11‐704 381.30 381.70 0.40 3500

MWNE‐11‐704 381.70 381.80 0.10 1100

MWNE‐11‐704 381.80 382.80 1.00 4000

MWNE‐11‐704 382.80 383.00 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐704 383.00 386.90 3.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 386.90 387.00 0.10 550

MWNE‐11‐704 387.00 422.35 35.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 422.35 422.55 0.20 550

MWNE‐11‐704 422.55 423.15 0.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 423.15 423.25 0.10 2600

MWNE‐11‐704 423.25 431.50 8.25 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 431.50 431.65 0.15 2100

MWNE‐11‐704 431.65 431.80 0.15 700

MWNE‐11‐704 431.80 445.55 13.75 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 445.55 445.85 0.30 1200

MWNE‐11‐704 445.85 447.65 1.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 447.65 447.80 0.15 550

MWNE‐11‐704 447.80 447.90 0.10 2800

MWNE‐11‐704 447.90 448.25 0.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐704 448.25 448.50 0.25 750

MWNE‐11‐705 26.00 365.20 339.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐705 365.20 365.70 0.50 600

MWNE‐11‐705 365.70 366.20 0.50 1000

MWNE‐11‐705 366.20 366.50 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐705 366.50 366.70 0.20 500

MWNE‐11‐705 366.70 367.50 0.80 2000

MWNE‐11‐705 367.50 367.65 0.15 1200

MWNE‐11‐705 367.65 368.10 0.45 < 500

MWNE‐11‐705 368.10 368.60 0.50 600

MWNE‐11‐705 368.60 369.20 0.60 1200

MWNE‐11‐705 369.20 416.20 47.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐705 416.20 416.30 0.10 550

MWNE‐11‐705 416.30 438.00 21.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐706 19.80 303.50 283.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐706 303.50 303.60 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐706 303.60 304.50 0.90 < 500



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐706 304.50 304.80 0.30 530

MWNE‐11‐706 304.80 309.80 5.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐706 309.80 310.20 0.40 620

MWNE‐11‐706 310.20 310.35 0.15 < 500

MWNE‐11‐706 310.35 310.80 0.45 1250

MWNE‐11‐706 310.80 310.90 0.10 1900

MWNE‐11‐706 310.90 311.00 0.10 2500

MWNE‐11‐706 311.00 311.25 0.25 950

MWNE‐11‐706 311.25 311.60 0.35 550

MWNE‐11‐706 311.60 319.90 8.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐706 319.90 320.40 0.50 700

MWNE‐11‐706 320.40 321.00 0.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐706 321.00 321.20 0.20 3800

MWNE‐11‐706 321.20 325.60 4.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐706 325.60 325.70 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐706 325.70 326.00 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐706 326.00 326.20 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐706 326.20 426.80 100.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 25.50 224.00 198.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 224.00 224.10 0.10 575

MWNE‐11‐707 224.10 227.20 3.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 227.20 227.65 0.45 675

MWNE‐11‐707 227.65 228.10 0.45 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 228.10 228.35 0.25 1200

MWNE‐11‐707 228.35 228.80 0.45 700

MWNE‐11‐707 228.80 229.10 0.30 675

MWNE‐11‐707 229.10 229.50 0.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 229.50 229.65 0.15 550

MWNE‐11‐707 229.65 230.25 0.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 230.25 230.45 0.20 550

MWNE‐11‐707 230.45 325.30 94.85 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 325.30 325.50 0.20 900

MWNE‐11‐707 325.50 328.45 2.95 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 328.45 328.60 0.15 1100

MWNE‐11‐707 328.60 330.55 1.95 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 330.55 330.70 0.15 550

MWNE‐11‐707 330.70 330.90 0.20 1500

MWNE‐11‐707 330.90 331.60 0.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 331.60 331.75 0.15 4200

MWNE‐11‐707 331.75 334.90 3.15 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 334.90 335.15 0.25 6900

MWNE‐11‐707 335.15 337.10 1.95 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 337.10 337.30 0.20 550



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐707 337.30 337.50 0.20 900

MWNE‐11‐707 337.50 338.40 0.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 338.40 338.60 0.20 1300

MWNE‐11‐707 338.60 338.80 0.20 550

MWNE‐11‐707 338.80 338.90 0.10 2400

MWNE‐11‐707 338.90 343.40 4.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 343.40 343.50 0.10 850

MWNE‐11‐707 343.50 343.65 0.15 6000

MWNE‐11‐707 343.65 343.90 0.25 2200

MWNE‐11‐707 343.90 344.00 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐707 344.00 344.40 0.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 344.40 344.75 0.35 2600

MWNE‐11‐707 344.75 344.90 0.15 1200

MWNE‐11‐707 344.90 345.50 0.60 2500

MWNE‐11‐707 345.50 345.60 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐707 345.60 347.00 1.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 347.00 347.45 0.45 1200

MWNE‐11‐707 347.45 347.55 0.10 2500

MWNE‐11‐707 347.55 347.60 0.05 5500

MWNE‐11‐707 347.60 347.70 0.10 1500

MWNE‐11‐707 347.70 348.30 0.60 1000

MWNE‐11‐707 348.30 348.65 0.35 3400

MWNE‐11‐707 348.65 349.60 0.95 1200

MWNE‐11‐707 349.60 350.90 1.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 350.90 351.30 0.40 1200

MWNE‐11‐707 351.30 351.55 0.25 3000

MWNE‐11‐707 351.55 351.60 0.05 1000

MWNE‐11‐707 351.60 351.70 0.10 7100

MWNE‐11‐707 351.70 351.80 0.10 2000

MWNE‐11‐707 351.80 352.10 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 352.10 352.30 0.20 1200

MWNE‐11‐707 352.30 352.50 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 352.50 352.90 0.40 2000

MWNE‐11‐707 352.90 353.00 0.10 900

MWNE‐11‐707 353.00 353.85 0.85 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 353.85 354.30 0.45 1300

MWNE‐11‐707 354.30 354.40 0.10 4100

MWNE‐11‐707 354.40 354.80 0.40 1000

MWNE‐11‐707 354.80 355.40 0.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 355.40 355.80 0.40 700

MWNE‐11‐707 355.80 356.00 0.20 1100

MWNE‐11‐707 356.00 356.30 0.30 7100

MWNE‐11‐707 356.30 356.55 0.25 3300

MWNE‐11‐707 356.55 356.75 0.20 500



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐707 356.75 356.95 0.20 7500

MWNE‐11‐707 356.95 357.15 0.20 2800

MWNE‐11‐707 357.15 357.30 0.15 900

MWNE‐11‐707 357.30 359.55 2.25 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 359.55 359.85 0.30 700

MWNE‐11‐707 359.85 360.40 0.55 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 360.40 360.60 0.20 2000

MWNE‐11‐707 360.60 360.70 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 360.70 360.90 0.20 7000

MWNE‐11‐707 360.90 361.20 0.30 1500

MWNE‐11‐707 361.20 361.50 0.30 7500

MWNE‐11‐707 361.50 361.65 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 361.65 362.40 0.75 2500

MWNE‐11‐707 362.40 362.70 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐707 362.70 363.15 0.45 3500

MWNE‐11‐707 363.15 363.40 0.25 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 363.40 363.70 0.30 2000

MWNE‐11‐707 363.70 364.00 0.30 650

MWNE‐11‐707 364.00 364.10 0.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 364.10 364.45 0.35 900

MWNE‐11‐707 364.45 364.80 0.35 1500

MWNE‐11‐707 364.80 365.40 0.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 365.40 367.30 1.90 600

MWNE‐11‐707 367.30 368.40 1.10 1200

MWNE‐11‐707 368.40 368.80 0.40 1500

MWNE‐11‐707 368.80 369.00 0.20 4500

MWNE‐11‐707 369.00 369.15 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 369.15 369.45 0.30 9000

MWNE‐11‐707 369.45 369.90 0.45 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 369.90 370.10 0.20 8000

MWNE‐11‐707 370.10 370.30 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 370.30 371.00 0.70 1200

MWNE‐11‐707 371.00 371.15 0.15 4000

MWNE‐11‐707 371.15 371.30 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 371.30 371.35 0.05 8000

MWNE‐11‐707 371.35 371.50 0.15 2500

MWNE‐11‐707 371.50 371.70 0.20 1500

MWNE‐11‐707 371.70 372.15 0.45 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 372.15 372.35 0.20 1700

MWNE‐11‐707 372.35 372.80 0.45 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 372.80 372.90 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐707 372.90 373.00 0.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 373.00 373.15 0.15 500

MWNE‐11‐707 373.15 373.70 0.55 1500



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐707 373.70 374.50 0.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 374.50 374.65 0.15 3900

MWNE‐11‐707 374.65 374.70 0.05 650

MWNE‐11‐707 374.70 374.90 0.20 950

MWNE‐11‐707 374.90 375.05 0.15 6600

MWNE‐11‐707 375.05 375.20 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 375.20 375.30 0.10 7400

MWNE‐11‐707 375.30 375.40 0.10 1800

MWNE‐11‐707 375.40 375.60 0.20 550

MWNE‐11‐707 375.60 376.00 0.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 376.00 376.15 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 376.15 376.40 0.25 7900

MWNE‐11‐707 376.40 376.60 0.20 1500

MWNE‐11‐707 376.60 376.70 0.10 550

MWNE‐11‐707 376.70 376.90 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 376.90 377.00 0.10 9800

MWNE‐11‐707 377.00 377.10 0.10 4500

MWNE‐11‐707 377.10 377.30 0.20 3100

MWNE‐11‐707 377.30 377.70 0.40 550

MWNE‐11‐707 377.70 377.85 0.15 1900

MWNE‐11‐707 377.85 377.95 0.10 2900

MWNE‐11‐707 377.95 378.30 0.35 650

MWNE‐11‐707 378.30 378.50 0.20 1200

MWNE‐11‐707 378.50 378.60 0.10 3100

MWNE‐11‐707 378.60 378.80 0.20 9900

MWNE‐11‐707 378.80 379.00 0.20 2400

MWNE‐11‐707 379.00 379.30 0.30 550

MWNE‐11‐707 379.30 380.00 0.70 1200

MWNE‐11‐707 380.00 380.30 0.30 4000

MWNE‐11‐707 380.30 380.40 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 380.40 380.50 0.10 2700

MWNE‐11‐707 380.50 380.90 0.40 500

MWNE‐11‐707 380.90 381.10 0.20 1500

MWNE‐11‐707 381.10 381.25 0.15 4200

MWNE‐11‐707 381.25 381.40 0.15 2000

MWNE‐11‐707 381.40 381.70 0.30 900

MWNE‐11‐707 381.70 381.90 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 381.90 382.00 0.10 3000

MWNE‐11‐707 382.00 382.15 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 382.15 382.25 0.10 6000

MWNE‐11‐707 382.25 382.30 0.05 2000

MWNE‐11‐707 382.30 382.40 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 382.40 382.50 0.10 8000

MWNE‐11‐707 382.50 382.65 0.15 >9999



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐707 382.65 382.75 0.10 1800

MWNE‐11‐707 382.75 382.80 0.05 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 382.80 382.90 0.10 7700

MWNE‐11‐707 382.90 383.00 0.10 5600

MWNE‐11‐707 383.00 383.30 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 383.30 383.35 0.05 6000

MWNE‐11‐707 383.35 383.50 0.15 2000

MWNE‐11‐707 383.50 383.70 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 383.70 384.80 1.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 384.80 384.90 0.10 5000

MWNE‐11‐707 384.90 392.60 7.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 392.60 392.70 0.10 1200

MWNE‐11‐707 392.70 392.85 0.15 3700

MWNE‐11‐707 392.85 392.95 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 392.95 393.00 0.05 6000

MWNE‐11‐707 393.00 393.10 0.10 1000

MWNE‐11‐707 393.10 395.00 1.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 395.00 395.20 0.20 1700

MWNE‐11‐707 395.20 395.30 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 395.30 396.30 1.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 396.30 396.70 0.40 650

MWNE‐11‐707 396.70 398.70 2.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 398.70 398.90 0.20 600

MWNE‐11‐707 398.90 400.20 1.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 400.20 400.25 0.05 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 400.25 400.35 0.10 6700

MWNE‐11‐707 400.35 400.50 0.15 4200

MWNE‐11‐707 400.50 400.65 0.15 2200

MWNE‐11‐707 400.65 401.00 0.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 401.00 401.10 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐707 401.10 401.20 0.10 2900

MWNE‐11‐707 401.20 401.40 0.20 8800

MWNE‐11‐707 401.40 401.55 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 401.55 401.65 0.10 2000

MWNE‐11‐707 401.65 401.75 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 401.75 402.05 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 402.05 402.45 0.40 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 402.45 402.95 0.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 402.95 403.05 0.10 900

MWNE‐11‐707 403.05 404.00 0.95 >9999

MWNE‐11‐707 404.00 404.15 0.15 600

MWNE‐11‐707 404.15 404.35 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 404.35 404.60 0.25 800

MWNE‐11‐707 404.60 404.70 0.10 >9999



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐707 404.70 404.95 0.25 600

MWNE‐11‐707 404.95 421.10 16.15 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 421.10 421.30 0.20 2600

MWNE‐11‐707 421.30 421.65 0.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 421.65 422.40 0.75 650

MWNE‐11‐707 422.40 422.95 0.55 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 422.95 423.25 0.30 3600

MWNE‐11‐707 423.25 423.75 0.50 1100

MWNE‐11‐707 423.75 424.55 0.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐707 424.55 424.75 0.20 1500

MWNE‐11‐707 424.75 424.90 0.15 5000

MWNE‐11‐707 424.90 471.90 47.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐708 23.30 204.00 180.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐708 204.00 204.35 0.35 550

MWNE‐11‐708 204.35 321.10 116.75 < 500

MWNE‐11‐708 321.10 321.25 0.15 2500

MWNE‐11‐708 321.25 321.50 0.25 >9999

MWNE‐11‐708 321.50 414.00 92.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 26.00 300.50 274.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 300.50 300.70 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐709 300.70 309.90 9.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 309.90 310.20 0.30 740

MWNE‐11‐709 310.20 334.50 24.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 334.50 335.00 0.50 550

MWNE‐11‐709 335.00 335.60 0.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 335.60 335.80 0.20 600

MWNE‐11‐709 335.80 335.95 0.15 4000

MWNE‐11‐709 335.95 336.00 0.05 1000

MWNE‐11‐709 336.00 336.20 0.20 8000

MWNE‐11‐709 336.20 336.40 0.20 2500

MWNE‐11‐709 336.40 336.50 0.10 1000

MWNE‐11‐709 336.50 337.00 0.50 600

MWNE‐11‐709 337.00 340.50 3.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 340.50 340.65 0.15 2000

MWNE‐11‐709 340.65 340.75 0.10 800

MWNE‐11‐709 340.75 340.85 0.10 2000

MWNE‐11‐709 340.85 341.00 0.15 2700

MWNE‐11‐709 341.00 341.10 0.10 9000

MWNE‐11‐709 341.10 341.20 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐709 341.20 341.70 0.50 1400

MWNE‐11‐709 341.70 341.80 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐709 341.80 341.90 0.10 1300



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐709 341.90 342.00 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐709 342.00 343.80 1.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 343.80 343.90 0.10 1500

MWNE‐11‐709 343.90 344.20 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐709 344.20 344.35 0.15 800

MWNE‐11‐709 344.35 346.15 1.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 346.15 346.45 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐709 346.45 346.60 0.15 1200

MWNE‐11‐709 346.60 347.80 1.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 347.80 348.00 0.20 600

MWNE‐11‐709 348.00 348.45 0.45 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 348.45 348.55 0.10 750

MWNE‐11‐709 348.55 349.70 1.15 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 349.70 349.90 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐709 349.90 350.25 0.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 350.25 350.35 0.10 1200

MWNE‐11‐709 350.35 350.50 0.15 6000

MWNE‐11‐709 350.50 350.80 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 350.80 350.90 0.10 2900

MWNE‐11‐709 350.90 351.00 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐709 351.00 351.10 0.10 1200

MWNE‐11‐709 351.10 351.20 0.10 1600

MWNE‐11‐709 351.20 351.30 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐709 351.30 351.40 0.10 1500

MWNE‐11‐709 351.40 351.55 0.15 9000

MWNE‐11‐709 351.55 351.70 0.15 2600

MWNE‐11‐709 351.70 351.80 0.10 1000

MWNE‐11‐709 351.80 354.80 3.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 354.80 355.20 0.40 800

MWNE‐11‐709 355.20 355.40 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐709 355.40 356.10 0.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 356.10 356.20 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐709 356.20 356.30 0.10 1300

MWNE‐11‐709 356.30 357.95 1.65 >9999

MWNE‐11‐709 357.95 358.10 0.15 9000

MWNE‐11‐709 358.10 358.30 0.20 3000

MWNE‐11‐709 358.30 358.40 0.10 1000

MWNE‐11‐709 358.40 360.35 1.95 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 360.35 360.80 0.45 600

MWNE‐11‐709 360.80 360.95 0.15 2300

MWNE‐11‐709 360.95 361.15 0.20 550

MWNE‐11‐709 361.15 376.60 15.45 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 376.60 377.15 0.55 600

MWNE‐11‐709 377.15 377.35 0.20 7500



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐709 377.35 377.45 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐709 377.45 377.60 0.15 1500

MWNE‐11‐709 377.60 380.90 3.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 380.90 381.00 0.10 800

MWNE‐11‐709 381.00 381.10 0.10 1900

MWNE‐11‐709 381.10 381.45 0.35 1400

MWNE‐11‐709 381.45 383.80 2.35 550

MWNE‐11‐709 383.80 384.10 0.30 1400

MWNE‐11‐709 384.10 384.25 0.15 3000

MWNE‐11‐709 384.25 384.50 0.25 >9999

MWNE‐11‐709 384.50 384.60 0.10 5000

MWNE‐11‐709 384.60 384.80 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐709 384.80 428.05 43.25 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 428.05 428.50 0.45 >9999

MWNE‐11‐709 428.50 428.80 0.30 2000

MWNE‐11‐709 428.80 431.65 2.85 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 431.65 431.70 0.05 2000

MWNE‐11‐709 431.70 432.60 0.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 432.60 432.75 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐709 432.75 432.90 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐709 432.90 434.80 1.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 434.80 434.90 0.10 1200

MWNE‐11‐709 434.90 435.65 0.75 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 435.65 435.75 0.10 1500

MWNE‐11‐709 435.75 436.20 0.45 >9999

MWNE‐11‐709 436.20 436.40 0.20 7000

MWNE‐11‐709 436.40 436.90 0.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 436.90 437.20 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐709 437.20 449.60 12.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 449.60 449.75 0.15 800

MWNE‐11‐709 449.75 449.90 0.15 2000

MWNE‐11‐709 449.90 450.00 0.10 6000

MWNE‐11‐709 450.00 451.50 1.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 451.50 451.60 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐709 451.60 451.75 0.15 500

MWNE‐11‐709 451.75 453.30 1.55 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 453.30 453.40 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐709 453.40 455.90 2.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 455.90 456.00 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐709 456.00 459.80 3.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 459.80 460.10 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐709 460.10 462.80 2.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 462.80 463.10 0.30 1600

MWNE‐11‐709 463.10 463.35 0.25 600



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐709 463.35 464.70 1.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 464.70 464.85 0.15 800

MWNE‐11‐709 464.85 466.00 1.15 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 466.00 466.20 0.20 600

MWNE‐11‐709 466.20 488.40 22.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 488.40 489.40 1.00 950

MWNE‐11‐709 489.40 490.40 1.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 490.40 490.50 0.10 550

MWNE‐11‐709 490.50 524.20 33.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐709 524.20 524.60 0.40 700

MWNE‐11‐709 524.60 555.00 30.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 17.60 219.40 201.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 219.40 220.15 0.75 1000

MWNE‐11‐710 220.15 224.70 4.55 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 224.70 224.95 0.25 650

MWNE‐11‐710 224.95 249.25 24.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 249.25 249.65 0.40 6000

MWNE‐11‐710 249.65 295.80 46.15 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 295.80 296.20 0.40 900

MWNE‐11‐710 296.20 319.90 23.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 319.90 320.40 0.50 800

MWNE‐11‐710 320.40 329.10 8.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 329.10 329.25 0.15 650

MWNE‐11‐710 329.25 332.20 2.95 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 332.20 332.30 0.10 650

MWNE‐11‐710 332.30 332.50 0.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 332.50 332.65 0.15 1700

MWNE‐11‐710 332.65 333.35 0.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 333.35 333.60 0.25 600

MWNE‐11‐710 333.60 334.05 0.45 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 334.05 334.40 0.35 4000

MWNE‐11‐710 334.40 334.55 0.15 1400

MWNE‐11‐710 334.55 334.80 0.25 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 334.80 335.15 0.35 7000

MWNE‐11‐710 335.15 335.40 0.25 3000

MWNE‐11‐710 335.40 337.70 2.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 337.70 337.80 0.10 1500

MWNE‐11‐710 337.80 338.40 0.60 2700

MWNE‐11‐710 338.40 338.60 0.20 900

MWNE‐11‐710 338.60 338.80 0.20 600

MWNE‐11‐710 338.80 338.90 0.10 5300

MWNE‐11‐710 338.90 339.00 0.10 2100

MWNE‐11‐710 339.00 339.20 0.20 1200



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐710 339.20 339.30 0.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 339.30 339.55 0.25 1200

MWNE‐11‐710 339.55 339.70 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 339.70 340.40 0.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 340.40 340.50 0.10 5100

MWNE‐11‐710 340.50 340.60 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 340.60 340.70 0.10 1800

MWNE‐11‐710 340.70 340.80 0.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 340.80 340.85 0.05 3000

MWNE‐11‐710 340.85 341.00 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 341.00 341.20 0.20 1200

MWNE‐11‐710 341.20 341.35 0.15 750

MWNE‐11‐710 341.35 341.50 0.15 3000

MWNE‐11‐710 341.50 341.70 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 341.70 342.10 0.40 1800

MWNE‐11‐710 342.10 342.60 0.50 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 342.60 342.90 0.30 1100

MWNE‐11‐710 342.90 343.30 0.40 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 343.30 343.50 0.20 5000

MWNE‐11‐710 343.50 344.00 0.50 1500

MWNE‐11‐710 344.00 345.45 1.45 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 345.45 345.65 0.20 900

MWNE‐11‐710 345.65 345.80 0.15 8000

MWNE‐11‐710 345.80 345.90 0.10 700

MWNE‐11‐710 345.90 347.70 1.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 347.70 348.50 0.80 3000

MWNE‐11‐710 348.50 349.00 0.50 650

MWNE‐11‐710 349.00 349.10 0.10 3000

MWNE‐11‐710 349.10 349.30 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 349.30 349.45 0.15 7000

MWNE‐11‐710 349.45 349.60 0.15 500

MWNE‐11‐710 349.60 349.85 0.25 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 349.85 350.00 0.15 1200

MWNE‐11‐710 350.00 350.15 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 350.15 350.55 0.40 4000

MWNE‐11‐710 350.55 351.00 0.45 1100

MWNE‐11‐710 351.00 352.00 1.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 352.00 352.40 0.40 650

MWNE‐11‐710 352.40 352.50 0.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 352.50 352.70 0.20 1100

MWNE‐11‐710 352.70 353.20 0.50 550

MWNE‐11‐710 353.20 353.45 0.25 4500

MWNE‐11‐710 353.45 354.15 0.70 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 354.15 354.45 0.30 4000



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐710 354.45 355.20 0.75 1000

MWNE‐11‐710 355.20 355.60 0.40 3000

MWNE‐11‐710 355.60 356.25 0.65 900

MWNE‐11‐710 356.25 356.60 0.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 356.60 357.20 0.60 600

MWNE‐11‐710 357.20 357.50 0.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 357.50 358.10 0.60 800

MWNE‐11‐710 358.10 359.00 0.90 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 359.00 359.25 0.25 700

MWNE‐11‐710 359.25 359.65 0.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 359.65 359.75 0.10 700

MWNE‐11‐710 359.75 359.85 0.10 9000

MWNE‐11‐710 359.85 360.00 0.15 1100

MWNE‐11‐710 360.00 360.45 0.45 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 360.45 360.65 0.20 900

MWNE‐11‐710 360.65 360.80 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 360.80 361.15 0.35 800

MWNE‐11‐710 361.15 361.30 0.15 4000

MWNE‐11‐710 361.30 361.70 0.40 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 361.70 362.30 0.60 2000

MWNE‐11‐710 362.30 362.60 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 362.60 362.90 0.30 900

MWNE‐11‐710 362.90 363.00 0.10 3500

MWNE‐11‐710 363.00 363.15 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 363.15 363.35 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 363.35 364.20 0.85 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 364.20 364.40 0.20 750

MWNE‐11‐710 364.40 364.80 0.40 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 364.80 365.00 0.20 3000

MWNE‐11‐710 365.00 365.50 0.50 600

MWNE‐11‐710 365.50 365.70 0.20 1200

MWNE‐11‐710 365.70 366.00 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 366.00 366.50 0.50 750

MWNE‐11‐710 366.50 367.00 0.50 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 367.00 367.60 0.60 2000

MWNE‐11‐710 367.60 367.85 0.25 1100

MWNE‐11‐710 367.85 368.20 0.35 600

MWNE‐11‐710 368.20 368.50 0.30 6000

MWNE‐11‐710 368.50 368.95 0.45 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 368.95 369.10 0.15 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 369.10 369.40 0.30 4000

MWNE‐11‐710 369.40 369.50 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 369.50 369.70 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 369.70 370.10 0.40 3500



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐710 370.10 370.30 0.20 8000

MWNE‐11‐710 370.30 370.60 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 370.60 370.95 0.35 6000

MWNE‐11‐710 370.95 371.10 0.15 1100

MWNE‐11‐710 371.10 371.80 0.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 371.80 372.00 0.20 550

MWNE‐11‐710 372.00 372.40 0.40 1300

MWNE‐11‐710 372.40 373.00 0.60 3000

MWNE‐11‐710 373.00 375.00 2.00 950

MWNE‐11‐710 375.00 375.55 0.55 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 375.55 376.10 0.55 650

MWNE‐11‐710 376.10 376.50 0.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 376.50 376.80 0.30 3000

MWNE‐11‐710 376.80 376.90 0.10 2500

MWNE‐11‐710 376.90 377.10 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 377.10 377.25 0.15 1000

MWNE‐11‐710 377.25 378.00 0.75 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 378.00 378.30 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐710 378.30 378.90 0.60 4500

MWNE‐11‐710 378.90 379.10 0.20 2000

MWNE‐11‐710 379.10 379.25 0.15 7000

MWNE‐11‐710 379.25 379.60 0.35 700

MWNE‐11‐710 379.60 379.70 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐710 379.70 379.95 0.25 7000

MWNE‐11‐710 379.95 380.10 0.15 3000

MWNE‐11‐710 380.10 380.35 0.25 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 380.35 380.70 0.35 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 380.70 381.00 0.30 2500

MWNE‐11‐710 381.00 383.50 2.50 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 383.50 383.70 0.20 3500

MWNE‐11‐710 383.70 384.00 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐710 384.00 384.10 0.10 4000

MWNE‐11‐710 384.10 384.45 0.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 384.45 384.75 0.30 750

MWNE‐11‐710 384.75 385.00 0.25 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 385.00 385.60 0.60 850

MWNE‐11‐710 385.60 385.70 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐710 385.70 386.80 1.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 386.80 387.00 0.20 700

MWNE‐11‐710 387.00 387.15 0.15 2000

MWNE‐11‐710 387.15 387.25 0.10 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 387.25 388.60 1.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 388.60 388.95 0.35 2000

MWNE‐11‐710 388.95 389.05 0.10 6000



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐710 389.05 389.30 0.25 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 389.30 389.50 0.20 800

MWNE‐11‐710 389.50 389.75 0.25 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 389.75 389.80 0.05 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 389.80 389.90 0.10 8000

MWNE‐11‐710 389.90 395.90 6.00 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 395.90 396.00 0.10 1100

MWNE‐11‐710 396.00 396.05 0.05 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 396.05 396.40 0.35 1100

MWNE‐11‐710 396.40 397.75 1.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 397.75 398.25 0.50 850

MWNE‐11‐710 398.25 398.45 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 398.45 398.55 0.10 6000

MWNE‐11‐710 398.55 398.70 0.15 >9999

MWNE‐11‐710 398.70 422.50 23.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 422.50 422.70 0.20 650

MWNE‐11‐710 422.70 423.30 0.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 423.30 423.40 0.10 600

MWNE‐11‐710 423.40 423.60 0.20 1800

MWNE‐11‐710 423.60 423.75 0.15 600

MWNE‐11‐710 423.75 424.10 0.35 < 500

MWNE‐11‐710 424.10 424.20 0.10 500

MWNE‐11‐710 424.20 424.40 0.20 950

MWNE‐11‐710 424.40 424.70 0.30 500

MWNE‐11‐710 424.70 441.00 16.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 26.00 220.60 194.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 220.60 220.75 0.15 600

MWNE‐11‐711 220.75 226.50 5.75 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 226.50 227.20 0.70 1200

MWNE‐11‐711 227.20 227.35 0.15 2700

MWNE‐11‐711 227.35 227.90 0.55 1200

MWNE‐11‐711 227.90 228.70 0.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 228.70 228.85 0.15 550

MWNE‐11‐711 228.85 231.15 2.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 231.15 231.40 0.25 550

MWNE‐11‐711 231.40 232.25 0.85 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 232.25 232.35 0.10 500

MWNE‐11‐711 232.35 233.20 0.85 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 233.20 233.60 0.40 550

MWNE‐11‐711 233.60 336.30 102.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 336.30 336.70 0.40 500

MWNE‐11‐711 336.70 337.50 0.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 337.50 337.70 0.20 700



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐711 337.70 338.50 0.80 2800

MWNE‐11‐711 338.50 338.70 0.20 1100

MWNE‐11‐711 338.70 338.90 0.20 3000

MWNE‐11‐711 338.90 339.00 0.10 1000

MWNE‐11‐711 339.00 339.20 0.20 550

MWNE‐11‐711 339.20 341.40 2.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 341.40 342.00 0.60 700

MWNE‐11‐711 342.00 342.20 0.20 1800

MWNE‐11‐711 342.20 342.90 0.70 800

MWNE‐11‐711 342.90 343.60 0.70 2000

MWNE‐11‐711 343.60 343.80 0.20 700

MWNE‐11‐711 343.80 364.40 20.60 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 364.40 365.20 0.80 550

MWNE‐11‐711 365.20 372.00 6.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 372.00 372.10 0.10 500

MWNE‐11‐711 372.10 372.30 0.20 1300

MWNE‐11‐711 372.30 372.60 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐711 372.60 372.90 0.30 >9999

MWNE‐11‐711 372.90 373.20 0.30 7000

MWNE‐11‐711 373.20 373.40 0.20 >9999

MWNE‐11‐711 373.40 373.80 0.40 4500

MWNE‐11‐711 373.80 374.30 0.50 750

MWNE‐11‐711 374.30 374.40 0.10 1300

MWNE‐11‐711 374.40 376.50 2.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 376.50 376.80 0.30 6000

MWNE‐11‐711 376.80 377.40 0.60 >9999

MWNE‐11‐711 377.40 377.60 0.20 5400

MWNE‐11‐711 377.60 378.70 1.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 378.70 379.00 0.30 4000

MWNE‐11‐711 379.00 379.40 0.40 >9999

MWNE‐11‐711 379.40 379.70 0.30 5000

MWNE‐11‐711 379.70 380.00 0.30 700

MWNE‐11‐711 380.00 381.20 1.20 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 381.20 381.60 0.40 1100

MWNE‐11‐711 381.60 381.80 0.20 2000

MWNE‐11‐711 381.80 382.40 0.60 600

MWNE‐11‐711 382.40 383.20 0.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 383.20 383.50 0.30 525

MWNE‐11‐711 383.50 393.80 10.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 393.80 394.10 0.30 600

MWNE‐11‐711 394.10 394.60 0.50 2000

MWNE‐11‐711 394.60 394.70 0.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 394.70 395.50 0.80 800

MWNE‐11‐711 395.50 395.90 0.40 1000



DDH From (m) To (m) Interval (m) Maximum CPS

MWNE‐11‐711 395.90 408.30 12.40 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 408.30 408.65 0.35 800

MWNE‐11‐711 408.65 413.45 4.80 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 413.45 413.70 0.25 3000

MWNE‐11‐711 413.70 420.15 6.45 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 420.15 420.35 0.20 1100

MWNE‐11‐711 420.35 420.55 0.20 4000

MWNE‐11‐711 420.55 420.65 0.10 2000

MWNE‐11‐711 420.65 423.75 3.10 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 423.75 424.30 0.55 1200

MWNE‐11‐711 424.30 425.00 0.70 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 425.00 425.20 0.20 2000

MWNE‐11‐711 425.20 426.50 1.30 < 500

MWNE‐11‐711 426.50 426.65 0.15 750

MWNE‐11‐711 426.65 426.80 0.15 4000

MWNE‐11‐711 426.80 427.15 0.35 1200

MWNE‐11‐711 427.15 427.40 0.25 800

MWNE‐11‐711 427.40 464.60 37.20 < 500


